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Prüfung 3

Nr.
Platz

PferdReiter

Komb.Pony-Wettbewerb - Landesponystandarte Rheinland

Richter:   Dr. Carsten Munk  -  Gisela Hüniken
Dressur

Punkte
Geschicklichkeit

WN

MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG GESAMT

Punkte Mannschaft
Punkte sek.

Springen
Punkte Fehler sek.Ssek

RFV Deutschritter D ren 1926 e.V.
669
581
238
671

Schulz,Franziska
Brauswetter,Elena
Gerhards,Jil
Schumacher,Celina

Chocolate Chew 2
Tabasco 91
Emily Erdbeere
Callymero

1062.00  1. 480,00

Mannschaftsnote 180,00 7,0

90,00 7,0
0,00 6,4

105,00 6,5
105,00 6,5

502,00
176,00
168,00
158,00

0,00

 ( 4.)  ( 1.) 80,00
40,00 4,00
40,00 4,00
0,00

 ( 1.)
41,37
40,04
36,86

el

RSV St.Hubertus Wesel-Obrighoven
232
252
214
720

Peters,Emily
George,Charlotte
Abeck,Clara-Sophie
Schanekamp,Sirja

Duplex 13
Farmsteads Halifax
Dolly de Luxe 2
Pukki

1107.00  2. 441,00

Mannschaftsnote 180,00 7,0

60,00 8,0
78,00 7,4

123,00 5,9
0,00 5,0

586,00
194,00

0,00
192,00
200,00

 ( 3.)  ( 4.) 80,00
0,00

40,00 4,00
40,00 4,00
0,00 12,00

 ( 1.)
51,34
63,29
67,72
52,99

RFV H nxe e. V.
222
723
636
443

Tobien,Anna Maria
Staschitzs,Elisa
Schaaf,Anna Lena
Emde,Kira

Donald 452
Cocky Dundeeïs Charl
Cinderella
Noble Princess 2

1176.00  3. 414,00

Mannschaftsnote 168,00 7,2

96,00 6,8
84,00 7,2
66,00 7,8
0,00 6,6

562,00
194,00
188,00
180,00

0,00

 ( 1.)  ( 2.) 200,00
80,00 8,00
80,00 8,00
40,00 4,00
0,00 12,00

 ( 5.)
50,36
49,39
42,59
65,27

Reitclub Annaberger Hof Bonn e.V.
698
700
728
699

Grischke,Sina
Kodalle,Karla Marie
Lindenberg,Neele
Steen,Christopher

Goblin
Napoleon
Little Flower
Marlon

1245.00  4. 561,00

Mannschaftsnote 240,00 6,0

0,00 0,1
90,00 7,0

111,00 6,3
120,00 6,0

564,00
240,00
164,00

0,00 186,00
160,00 80,00

 ( 6.)  ( 3.) 120,00
40,00 4,00
0,00 8,00

40,00 4,00
40,00 4,00

 ( 4.)
49,98
42,96
52,42
38,17

10
0

RJV Gut Heiderhof e.V.
722
701
703
702

Lindenberg,Lenja
Holtmann,Lina Carlotta
Ungar,Jaqueline
Schmid,Svenja

Merina N.
Friedrichshof Night
Wembly 11
Sissi 714

1322.00  5. 438,00

Mannschaftsnote 150,00 7,5

96,00 6,8
84,00 7,2

108,00 6,4
0,00 6,2

684,00
226,00
240,00

0,00
218,00

 ( 2.)  ( 6.) 200,00
80,00 8,00

120,00 12,00
0,00

 ( 5.)
53,06

54,55
48,11

el

RC Hofgarten D sseldorf
646
664
635
680

Knappstein,Anna Christine
Tabacchi,Antonia
Prill,Emily Sunshine
Sachse,Philippa

Dark Sugar 2
Vincent 131
Sunshine
Joe

1462.00  6. 636,00

Mannschaftsnote 246,00 5,9

120,00 6,0
126,00 5,8

0,00 5,2
144,00 5,2

626,00
180,00
208,00
238,00

0,00

 ( 7.)  ( 5.) 200,00
40,00 4,00

120,00 12,00
40,00 4,00

 ( 5.)
49,26
47,45
49,73

el

KV Heinsberg
556
482
118
634

Schaffrath,Lisa
Schaffrath,Elena
Spallek,Jana
Fell,Rieke

Schatzi Jo
Presley B
Champion's Cuppermop
Djerba

1766.00  7. 522,00

Mannschaftsnote 192,00 6,8

111,00 6,3
93,00 6,9
0,00 5,6

126,00 5,8

1164,00
312,00

0,00
546,00 273,00
306,00

 ( 5.)  ( 7.) 80,00
40,00 4,00
40,00 4,00

0,00

 ( 1.)
49,88
48,31

46,44
el30

7 Mannschaften


